CANTERRURY-DEARIEN HEIRS NO. 1 {(GW-338) WELL.

oo 367 C.F.-Kanavha

~ o 177

Walden District, Kanawha County, V. Va

By Columbisn Carbon Co., Box 1240, Gharlewﬁonw We Voo

On 25.42 acres, on Spring Fork of Cammbell Creek; surface owned by
@@nterburyaﬂearlen Heirs, #H. L, Centerbury, Agent, Box 72,
fharleston, W. Va., and 8. T. @aar1env Trastee, €15 Pa. &vega
m% ilvans, We Vao; and minersl rights by ¥. D. Lewlis Estate,

9. Do Lewie, JT., Reed (Dzna), V. Ve,

Erilleﬁ under permit Kan-187, issued Sept. 11, 1935,

Tlevation, 792.6! Lo

13% casing, 25'; 10%, 33215 &-5/¢v 0 D,, L203'; 6-5/8" O, D.,

- deoie,

Coal was encountered at 17-19%,

Gompletion revworted to Dent. of Mines Jan. 31 1936,

Well was not shot,

Top. Bottom. Thickness.

Surface % : : o- 17 17
Coal 17 - 19
Slate 19 - 25 6
Sand 25 - 60 35
Slate . 60 - 15 80
Sand 145 - 163 18
Slate (water at 170Y) . 163 - 203 Lo
Sand 203 - 230 27
Slate and shells . 230 - 300 70
Send 300 - 331 %1
Slate % 12
Sand 3 - 360 17
Slate 360 - 370 10
Sand 370 - 406 36
Slate o6 - log 92
Sand bgg - 513 15
Slate 513 - 515 2
Send 515 - 625 110
Slate 625 - 632 7
Sand 632 - 650 18
Sihse &50 - 652 2
821t Sand (water, 658-T75') 652 - 775 123
Slate 775 - 780 5
Sand 780 - 865 85
8late 865 - 935 70
Send 935 - 1032 97
Slate : 10%2 -~ 1060 28
Sand 1060 - 1121 61
Slate 1121 - 1122 1
Little Lime 1122 - 1187 35
Slate 1157 - 1162 5
Lime shell 1162 - 1170 8
8late 1170 - 1173 3
Lime 1173 = 1177 4
Slate 1177 - 1182 5
Lime 1182 - 1188 &
Slate 1188 - 1190 2
Big Lime (water, 1285-1292%; show gas,

1318-13257"1 ) 1190 - 1356 166
Big Injun Sand 1356 - 1410 Bl
Slate and shells ~ 1410 - 1790 380

(CVER)



CANTEFBURY-DEARIEN HEIRS HO. 1 (GW-338) WELL (Continued).

: o T Tope Bottorm. Thickness.
Shale , , . : o 780 - 1797 7

Slate { 1797 - 2939k 1197
Shale, brown 299 = 3080 g6

_ slate o o 3080 - 3208 128
. Shale, brown | . 3208 - 3245 37
Slate, . | D . 32h5 - 2320 75
Shale, brown R ; 3320 - 3694 374
Slate and shells ] ] RIS 120
Shale, brown : , ©o3glhooo3870 16
Slate ” ‘ 1 3830 - 3852 22
Shale, brown R 3852 - 3805 13
Slate | ) 3865 - L10W 2139
Shale, brown ; Liph - Ug75 471
Shale, dark-brown ur75 - Lsol 16
Corniferous Lime BRgl - LEEY 08

Oriskeny Sand (gzas, 4686-LEggt) Legg - 4703 1k



CANTERBURY-DEARIEN HEIRS NO, 1 WELL, No. 469 0,F.-Xanawha,

i . e o
lalden District, Ksnawhs County, W Va.
By Columbian Carbon Co,, Box 1240, Charlssion, W, Va.
Drilled desper undsr permit Kon-187=D,
On 25,42 acres, on Spring Fork of Campbell Oreek; surface and
minerals owned by W, D, Lewis Estate, %W. Ds Levis, Jr.,
Reed (Demns), Wo Vao :
Gommenced drilling deeper May 6, 19%7; completed deepening May 19, 1937,
Shot May 17, 1937; at LE8I-NU721Y,
A% tubing, U7TUY 10¥,. Iiners used, ¥, 1l#, LOBU=NTSLY,
Co W.S, conical swabbing packer, 33x 63 x 5', set at L6511,
Perf,, bottom Joint,
Gas well, Completion reporbted to Dept. of Mines June 1N, 1937,
Record to ROT from Hrs,friffith 7-2U-27,

Tor. Bottome
DRITLED DEEPER
Oriskany Send (gas, U703-L7051%) 4703 ~ U3k
Line h73lh - 4751
Totel depth L4751



